
APPETIZERS

$9.30Mozza Sticks

$7.00Broccoli Cheddar Bites

Nachos $13.90
Topped with cheese, tomato, onion,
jalapenos, sour cream, and salsa. 
Add Chicken or Beef $3.30

Chicken Wings $13.90
BBQ, Honey Garlic, Salt and Pepper,
Teriyaki, or Lemon Pepper.
Available Boneless.

Deep Fried Perogies $10.30

SM  $7.00French Fries
LG $10.40

Criss Cross Fries SM  $7.00
LG $10.40

Sweet Potato Fries SM $9.30
LG $11.60

Onion Rings SM $9.70
LG $11.60

Mac and Cheese Bites $10.40

Poutine SM  $9.30
LG $12.70

Deep Fried Pickles $10.40

Ribs $9.30

Appetizer Platter $34.60
Choose Any 5 of the Appetizers.
(Excluded Nachos)

Cactus Cut Potatoes SM  $7.00
LG $10.40

Shrimp $9.30

Clubhouse
MENU

BURGERS
Comes on a Homemade bun with mayo,
lettuce, tomato, onion, and pickles.
Includes side; Fries, Criss Cross, Cactus
Cut, or Garden Salad.

$11.60Hamburger
$15.00Double Hamburger
$12.70Cheeseburger

$16.20Double Cheeseburger
$13.90Hawaiian Burger

Hamburger topped pineapple,
teriyaki sauce, and swiss cheese.

$2.20Sub: Onion Rings,
Sweet Potato Fries, or
Caesar Salad

Add Bacon, Gravy, or
Mushrooms

$1.10

Sub: Poutine $3.30

$13.90Chicken Burger
Crispy or Grilled

Hotdog $5.80
Smokie $8.10
Chicken Finger Dinner $12.70
Served with Fries, Criss Cross,
Cactus Cut, or Garden Salad.

$13.90Chicken Quesadilla

ENTREES

$9.30Tossed Salad
Taco Salad $12.70

Veggie Plate with
Ranch

$9.30
Chef Salad $12.70

SALADS

Caesar Salad $4.70
Add Chicken for $4.40

Extra side of Bacon
$7.00

Eggs (any way), bacon, hashbrowns,
and toast

Lakeview Breakfast

Breakfast Sandwich $5.80

Pancakes

$10.40

Served until 11am daily

BREAKFAST

English muffin topped with egg,
cheese, and your choice of bacon,
sausage, or ham

$1.20

SANDWICHES
Includes side; Fries, Criss Cross,

Cactus Cut, or Garden Salad.
$8.10Grilled Cheese
$9.30Grilled Ham and Cheese

$9.30Ham or Turkey

$9.80B.L.T

$2.20Sub: Onion Rings,
Sweet Potato Fries, or
Caesar Salad
Sub: Poutine $3.30

Clubhouse $13.90

Ice Cream Cookie
Sandwich

$5.20

Ask about the daily specials

DESSERT

Squares $2.20

*All prices do not include GST*

Grilled or Crispy Chicken, lettuce,
tomato, onion, cheese, and ranch
dressing

WRAPS

$12.70Chicken Ranch Wrap

$12.70Chicken Caesar Wrap
Grilled or Crispy Chicken, lettuce,
parmesan cheese, bacon bits, and
caesar dressing

$12.70Turkey Club Wrap
Turkey, bacon, lettuce, tomato,
cheese, and mayo

$12.70Taco Wrap
Taco meat, lettuce, tomato, onion,
cheese, catalina dressing, sour
cream, and salsa

Includes side; Fries, Criss Cross,
Cactus Cut, or Garden Salad.

$2.20Sub: Onion Rings,
Sweet Potato Fries, or
Caesar Salad
Sub: Poutine $3.30



Bottled Water $2.20
Coffee $1.70

DRINKS

Hot Chocolate $1.70
$1.70Hot Cider
$3.20Juice
$3.20Bottled Pop
$2.20Canned Pop
$3.20Gatorade

Highballs $5.10
Highballs
(Premium)

$6.20

ALCOHOL

Double Highballs $8.40
$9.50Double Highballs

(Premium)
$5.10Beer
$5.10Coolers
$6.90Wine

All Steak suppers are served
with a 8oz New York Steak,

Tossed or Caesar Salad, Baked
Potato or Fries, and Garlic Toast.

$21.90

STEAK SUPPER

Please order at least 2 Hours in
advance  or before you head out

for your round of golf!

*All prices do not include GST*

Call the Clubhouse for
take out orders

780-888-2288

EVERY
WEDNESDAY IS

MEN'S NIGHT!

EVERY 
THURSDAY IS 
LADIES NIGHT!

FAMILY FUN NIGHT! 
ONE FRIDAY EVERY

MONTH
CHECK OUT OUR FACEBOOK PAGE FOR
MORE INFORMATION ON EVENTS AND

PROMOTIONS. 
 FACEBOOK.COM/HARDISTYGOLF

https://nam12.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.facebook.com%2FHardistygolf&data=05%7C01%7C%7Cc667224131a04b5e46e708da31026da8%7C84df9e7fe9f640afb435aaaaaaaaaaaa%7C1%7C0%7C637876183741934876%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C3000%7C%7C%7C&sdata=2Eb0Z094tqpNPjH1yRsoYcVhyyrVATP8wdC7fydF5iw%3D&reserved=0

